Issue 8/2023
Product Catalogue
OsteoCare Implant System
5-7 Colndale Road, Poyle Ind. Estate,
Colnbrook, Slough,
Berkshire SL3 0HQ,
United Kingdom.

1m
m
Impression
Transfer
Protective Disc
Laboratory
Analogue
Black
Laboratory Cap
Caps
Product List
-15-
Implant
Length
10mm 13mm 16mm
Ø 2.35mm IM-MNP235-100 IM-MNP235-130 -
Ø 2.80mm IM-MNP280-100 IM-MNP280-130 -
Ø 3.30mm IM-MNP330-100 IM-MNP330-130 IM-MNP330-160
Ø 3.80mm IM-MNP380-100 IM-MNP380-130 IM-MNP380-160
Ø 4.30mm IM-MNP430-100 IM-MNP430-130 IM-MNP430-160
Mini/Midi Implants – Post Type
One-Piece Implant for cases where immediate loading is indicated.
MidiMini
Mini/Midi Implants – Ball Type
One-Piece implant with a ball for retaining dentures in Maxilla & Mandible.
MidiMini
Implant
Length
10mm 13mm 16mm
Ø 2.35mm IM-MBT235-100 IM-MBT235-130 -
Ø 2.80mm IM-MBT280-100 IM-MBT280-130 -
Ø 3.30mm IM-MBT330-100 IM-MBT330-130 IM-MBT330-160
Ø 3.80mm IM-MBT380-100 IM-MBT380-130 IM-MBT380-160
Ø 4.30mm IM-MBT430-100 IM-MBT430-130 IM-MBT430-160
Maxi Z & Maxi Z Plus is a tapered self-drilling, self-tapping two-piece implants that can be used in different bone qualities with
high success rate. They can be placed flaplessly or after raising a flap with minimal surgical steps using one drill or sequential drilling.
Maxi Z & Maxi Z Plus Implants
Maxi Z Plus
 Implant
The flat end & flat end Plus design provides a larger surface area and in the shorter lengths of 8mm & 10mm can be placed in jaws
with vertical resorption. They are ideal for use in internal sinus lifting procedures eliminating perforation of the Schneiderian membrane.
Maxi Z Flat-End & Maxi Z Flat-End Plus Implants
Maxi Z
Flat-End
Plus
Implant
Implant
Length
11mm 13mm 15mm
Ø 3.30mm IM-MAZP330-110 IM-MAZP330-130 IM-MAZP330-150
Ø 3.75mm IM-MAZP375-110 IM-MAZP375-130 IM-MAZP375-150
Ø 4.50mm IM-MAZP450-110 IM-MAZP450-130 IM-MAZP450-150
Ø 5.50mm IM-MAZP550-110 IM-MAZP550-130 IM-MAZP550-150
Maxi Z One-Piece Implant
Maxi Z One-Piece implant is ideal for when immediate loading is indicated, as the fixture design allows for all the
different surgical scenarios, including immediate post-extraction placement as well as in healed bony sites.
Maxi Z One-Piece
 Implant
Maxi Z
Implant
Maxi Z Plus
Length
11mm 13mm 15mm 17mm
Ø 3.75mm IP-MAXZP375-110 IP-MAXZP375-130 IP-MAXZP375-150 IP-MAXZP375-170
Ø 4.50mm IP-MAXZP450-110 IP-MAXZP450-130 IP-MAXZP450-150 IP-MAXZP450-170
Ø 5.50mm IP-MAXZP550-110 IP-MAXZP550-130 IP-MAXZP550-150 -
Maxi Z
Length
11mm 13mm 15mm 17mm
Ø 3.75mm IM-MAXZ375-110 IM-MAXZ375-130 IM-MAXZ375-150 IM-MAXZ375-170
Ø 4.50mm IM-MAXZ450-110 IM-MAXZ450-130 IM-MAXZ450-150 IM-MAXZ450-170
Ø 5.50mm IM-MAXZ550-110 IM-MAXZ550-130 IM-MAXZ550-150 -
Maxi Z Flat-
End Plus
Length
6.5mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm
Ø 3.75mm - IP-MZFEP375-080 IP-MZFEP375-100 IP-MZFEP375-120 IP-MZFEP375-140 IP-MZFEP375-160
Ø 4.50mm IP-MZFEP450-065 IP-MZFEP450-080 IP-MZFEP450-100 IP-MZFEP450-120 IP-MZFEP450-140 IP-MZFEP450-160
Ø 5.50mm IP-MZFEP550-065 IP-MZFEP550-080 IP-MZFEP550-100 IP-MZFEP550-120 IP-MZFEP550-140 -
Maxi Z
Flat-End
Length
6.5mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm
Ø 3.75mm - IM-MZFE375-080 IM-MZFE375-100 IM-MZFE375-120 IM-MZFE375-140 IM-MZFE375-160
Ø 4.50mm IM-MZFE450-065 IM-MZFE450-080 IM-MZFE450-100 IM-MZFE450-120 IM-MZFE450-140 IM-MZFE450-160
Ø 5.50mm IM-MZFE550-065 IM-MZFE550-080 IM-MZFE550-100 IM-MZFE550-120 IM-MZFE550-140 -
Maxi Z
Flat-End
Implant
Issue 8/2023-16-
Implant
Length
8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm
Ø 3.75mm IM-A375-008 IM-A375-010 IM-A375-012 IM-A375-014 IM-A375-016
Ø 4.50mm IM-A450-008 IM-A450-010 IM-A450-012 IM-A450-014 IM-A450-016
Advanced Implant is a conventional design with the added features of a twin-start thread, micro-grooved flared
(tapered) head. This fundamental design improves the surgical approach of immediate post-extraction implantation
Advanced Implant
Advanced Implant
Implant
Length
8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm
Ø 3.00mm - IM-CA300-010 IM-CA300-012 IM-CA300-014 IM-CA300-016
Ø 3.75mm IM-2CA375-008 IM-2CA375-010 IM-2CA375-012 IM-2CA375-014 IM-2CA375-016
Ø 4.50mm IM-2CA450-008 IM-2CA450-010 IM-2CA450-012 IM-2CA450-014 IM-2CA450-016
Classic Advanced Implant is a straight two-piece implant with an internal hex connection. The 3.75mm & 4.50mm
have a twin-start thread that provides faster implant insertion and higher initial stability.
Classic Advanced Implant
Classic Advanced
 Implant
Open-TrayClosed-Tray
Short ShortLong Long
Implant Replica is used to replicate the corresponding internal hexagon of the implant positioned in the mouth,
enabling the implant fixture level to be accurately transferred by the technician to the master model. The replica is also
available with a ball for use with OsteoCare ball type implants.
Implant Replica
Implant Replicas
Ø 3.00mm CO-IRP-300
Ø 3.75mm CO-IRP-375
Ø 4.50mm CO-IRP-450
Ø 5.50mm CO-IRP-550
Ø 1.90mm (Mini Ball) CO-MIRP-190
Ø 2.40mm (Midi Ball) CO-MIRP-240
Impression Transfer is a two-piece component comprising of a retaining screw and impression sleeve designed for an
implant-level impression using the open or closed tray indirect impression technique.
Impression Transfer
Impression Transfers

Healing Collar
Healing Collars
Diameter
Ø 3mm / Ø 3.75mm Ø 4.50mm Ø 5.00mm
Short CO-HCS-375 CO-HCS-450 CO-HCS-500
Long CO-HCL-375 CO-HCL-450 CO-HCL-500
Extra Long - - CO-HCX-500 Healing Collar
-17-
Screw Retained Abutment is used to connect single or multi-unit restorations to the implant, such as fixed crowns or bridges.
Screw Retained Abutment
Screw Retained Abutments*
Diameter
Ø 3mm /3.75mm 4.50mm 5.10mm
0° CO-SRA3-000 CO-SRA4-000 CO-SRA5-000
5° CO-SRA3-005 CO-SRA4-005 CO-SRA5-005
10° CO-SRA3-010 CO-SRA4-010 CO-SRA5-010
15° CO-SRA3-015 CO-SRA4-015 CO-SRA5-015
20° CO-SRA3-020 CO-SRA4-020 CO-SRA5-020
25° CO-SRA3-025 CO-SRA4-025 CO-SRA5-025
30° CO-SRA3-030 CO-SRA4-030 CO-SRA5-030
35° CO-SRA3-035 CO-SRA4-035 -
40° CO-SRA3-040 CO-SRA4-040 -
45° CO-SRA3-045 CO-SRA4-045 -
*Includes Screw
SRA 0° SRA
 Angled
Abutment Fastening
 Screw
Abutment Fastening Screw Short 1.5mm Hex CO-AFS-01S
Abutment Fastening Screw Long 1.5mm Hex CO-AFS-01L
The Ball Attachment is designed to retain an overdenture on implants placed at angles from 0° to 45°. The one-piece
component is used to accommodate implant angulations from 0° to 15°. Each two-piece (SRBA) offers an angle range  of
plus or minus 5 degrees so that all angles are available from 15° to 45°.
One-Piece & Screw Retained Ball Abutment
One-Piece Ball Abutments
Diameter
 Angle Range Ø 3mm / Ø 3.75mm Ø 4.50mm Ø 5.00mm
0° Short (0 - 15°) CO-BA3OP-00S CO-BA4OP-00S CO-BA5OP-00S
0° Long (0 - 15°) CO-BA3OP-00L CO-BA4OP-00L CO-BA5OP-00L
Screw Retained Ball Abutments*
Diameter
 Angle Range Ø 3mm / Ø 3.75mm Ø 4.50mm Ø 5.00mm
20° (15° - 25°) CO-BA3O-020 CO-BA4O-020 -
30° (25° - 35°) CO-BA3O-030 CO-BA4O-030 -
40° (35° - 45°) CO-BA3O-040 CO-BA4O-040 -
*Includes Screw
One-Piece
 Ball Abutment
Screw Retained
Ball Abutment
Peek Temporary Abutment is used for temporary restoration.
Peek Temporary Abutment
Peek Temporary Abutments*
Diameter
Ø 3mm / Ø 3.75mm /Ø 4.50mm Ø 5.00mm
0° CO-TAP4-000  CO-TAP5-000
5° CO-TAP4-005 CO-TAP5-005
10° CO-TAP4-010 CO-TAP5-010
15° CO-TAP4-015 CO-TAP5-015
20° CO-TAP4-020 CO-TAP5-020
25° CO-TAP4-025 CO-TAP5-025
30° CO-TAP4-030 CO-TAP5-030
35° CO-TAP4-035 -
40° CO-TAP4-040 -
45° CO-TAP4-045 -
*Includes Screw
Peek Temporary
Abutment
Polycarbonate ‘O’ Ring Housing is available in two retentive options. The Black O-ring is used for normal cases where 4
or more implants are placed. The Red O-ring may be used where less than 4 implants are placed or special cases where
extra retention is required.
Polycarbonate ‘O’ Ring Housing
Polycarbonate ‘O’ Ring Housing
Black CO-HMI-180
Red CO-HMI-170
Rubber ‘O’ Ring Black (Pack of 4) CO-RO4-200-Black
Rubber ‘O’ Ring Red (Pack of 4) CO-RO4-200-Red
Issue 8/2023-18-
Direct Cast Abutment (DCA) is used for the fabrication of custom made abutments and screw-retained
restorations, using a wax-up and cast-on technique to facilitate the fabrication of screw-retained prostheses.
The DCA is also available with a gold interface for precise implant abutment connection. The DCA is made
of Delrin, which is a plastic that will burn out whilst leaving no residue within the matrix. It can be cut to the
exact length and wax added to the required dimension, whether it is for a Crown, Bridge or Overdenture.
Direct Cast Abutment
Direct Cast Abutments
Direct Cast Abutments* With Hex Round Gold Interface (Hex)
Gold Interface
(Round)
Ø 3mm / Ø 3.75mm CO-DCA-375 CO-BCA-375 CO-DCG-375 CO-BCG-375
Ø 4.50mm CO-DCA-450 CO-BCA-450 CO-DCG-450 CO-BCG-450
Ø 5.00mm CO-DCA-500 CO-BCA-500 - -
*Includes Screw
Diameter Engaging Non-Engaging
Ø 3.75mm CO-TIBE-375 CO-TIBN-375
Ø 4.50mm CO-TIBE-450 CO-TIBN-450
Ø 5.50mm CO-TIBE-550 CO-TIBN-550
The Dynamic Ti-base ® is designed to work with the 3.0 Dynamic Abutment system screwdriver and
allows for correction of screw entry from 0° to 45°.
Diameter
Ø 3.75mm Ø4.50mm Ø5.50

Abutment Preparation handle IN-APH-001
Centre Finder IN-CTF-001
Titanium Guide Tube CO-TGT-001
Radio Graphic Balls (pack 5) IN-RGB-050
Bur Cleaner IN-BRC-001
Bur Extender IN-BRE-001
Mini/Midi Stent RS-MMI-02
Maxi Z One & Two-Piece Stent RS-MZI-02
Maxi Z Two-Piece & Flat-End Stent RS-MZF-01
Advanced Stent RS-AI
Classic Advanced Stent RS-CAI
Surgical Kit
Universal Surgical Kit
Osteotomy Burs
Universal Burs - Titanium - Internal Irrigation
2.20mm IN-UBR-220
2.50mm IN-UBR-250
2.75mm IN-UBR-275
3.25mm IN-UBR-325
4.00mm IN-UBR-400
4.40mm IN-UBR-440
4.80mm IN-UBR-480
Drill Set IN-UBR-KIT-001
Universal Burs - Stainless Steel - External Irrigation
2.20mm IN-STS-220
2.50mm IN-STS-250
2.75mm IN-STS-275
3.25mm IN-STS-325
4.00mm IN-STS-400
4.40mm IN-STS-440
4.80mm IN-STS-480
Drill Set IN-STS-KIT-001
Used to drill osteotomy site in preparation for implant placement.
Ultra Drills
Three sided drill for better stability..
Ultra Drills
Ultra Pilot 1.30mm Short IN-PBR-130S
Ultra Pilot 1.30mm Long IN-PBR-130L
Ultra Profile 3.25mm IN-PBR-325
Ultra Profile 4.00mm IN-PBR-400
1.30mm
Long
3.25mm 4.00mm1.30mm
Short

Size 3 IN-RDE-003
Size 4 IN-RDE-004
Surgical Mallet IN-SMA-001
Ridge Expanders
Ridge expanders may be used in conjunction with socket formers and osteotomy burs if simultaneous placement of implants is undertaken,
they can also be used for separation of the cortical plates for inter-positional grafting.
Short
Short
Long
Long
Extra Long
Socket Formers – Pointed
6 Boxed Set IN-ISF-SET
Site Marker IN-ISF-SM1
Pilot IN-ISF-PSF
3.00mm IN-ISF-300
3.75mm IN-ISF-375
4.50mm IN-ISF-450
5.50mm IN-ISF-550
Socket Formers – Flat-End (Internal Sinus Lifting)
6 Boxed Set IN-ISF-SET-FE
Site Marker IN-ISF-SM1
Pilot IN-ISF-PSF
3.00mm IN-ISFE-300
3.75mm IN-ISFE-375
4.50mm IN-ISFE-450
5.50mm IN-ISFE-550
Socket Formers
Used as an alternative to or in conjunction with osteotomy burs to prepare Implant site in the maxilla.
Flat-End OsteotomesSite Marker Pilot
Pointed Osteotomes